O

Board of Elections

ELECTION SCHEDULE

FOR 2016
Monday, April 18, 2016 Absentee Ballots Available for Mailing
Tuesday, May 31, 2016 5:00 PM Last Day to Request Absentee by Mail Ballot
Saturday, June 04, 2016 1:00 PM Early voting ends
Monday, June 06, 2016 5:00 PM UOCAVA Absentee Ballot Request Deadline
Tuesday, June 07, 2016 7:30 PM UOCAVA absentee ballot return deadline - electronic
Tuesday, June 07, 2016 5:00 PM Civilian Absentee Ballot Return Deadline
Tuesday, June 07, 2016 673:01“:/'- District 4 Republican US House of Representatives Primary Election
Monday, June 13, 2016 12:00 PM §139-6 Candidate filing for SWCD Supervisor begins
Tuesday, June 14, 2016 11:00 AM County Canvass Meeting
Friday, July 01, 2016 12:00 PM § 139-6 Candidate filing for SWCD Supervisor ends
Friday, October 14, 2016 5:00 PM Registration book close for General Election
Thursday, October 20, 2016 9:00 AM Early voting for General Election begins
Saturday, November 05, 2016 1:00 PM Early voting ends
Tuesday, November 08, 2016 6:30 AM General Election
Friday, November 18, 2016 11:00 AM Election Canvass meeting

* SWCD - Soil and Water Conservation District

2016 OFFICES TO BE ELECTED

COUNTY (Mar. Primary/Nov. General)

FEDERAL (Mar. Primary/Nov. General)

- County Commissioner - (5 seats)

- Register of Deed:s - (1 seat)

filing fee = $228.03

filing fee = $738.89

STATE (Mar. Primary/Nov. General)

- NC Senate
Senate District 20 - (1 seat)

Senate District 22 - (1 seat)

- NC House of Representatives
District 29 - (1 seat)
District 30 - (1 seat)
District 31 - (1 seat)

District 50 - (1 seat)

- Governor

- Lieutenant Governor

- Attorney General

- Commissioner of Agriculture
- Commissioner of Insurance
- Commissioner of Labor

- Secretary of State

- State Treasurer

- State Auditor

- Superintendent of Public Instruction

- President of U.S. - (1 seat)

- U.S. Senate - - (1 seat)

- U.S. Congress

District 1 - (1 seat)

District 4 - (1 seat)

NON-PARTISAN (March Primary/Nov. General)

- NC Court of Appeals (5 seats)

- District Court Judge - District 14 (1 seats)

NON-PARTISAN: ELECTION (March Election)

- Durham Public Schools Board of Education
Consolidated districts A - (1 seat)
Consolidated districts B - (1 seat)

At Large - - (1 seat)

- Soil & Water Conservation District Supervisor- (1 seat)
(November election only, Filing 6/13/16 to 7/1/16)




